
Before placing your order, please inform your server
if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Yogurt & Granola Parfait

Fresh Seasonal Whole Fruit
Bananas, Apples

Ready-to-Go Overnight Muesli

House-Made Energy Bites
Chocolate Almond Butter

Assorted KIND Bars

$14

$3 EACH

$14

$7

$7

 CAFÉ MENU

HEALTHY STARTS

House-Made Banana Bread
Sold by the Slice

Blueberry Muffin 

Everything Bagel with Cream Cheese

BAKERY SELECTION

$6

$6

$6



Espresso (Single & Double)

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha Latte

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha Latte

Cortado

$9

$8

$4/$6

$9

$7

 CAFÉ MENU

SPECIALTY COFFEE

$7

$6

$9

$7

$8

BEVERAGES

Juice
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

Soda

Saratoga Still & Sparkling Water


